
Judge's Signatures

Holiday Qualifier 2016
Meet Results
Dec 17-18, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/19/2016 2:40:06 PM

Women / 2 / 8 Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Murray128
All American-MO

9.250 9.100 9.4009.500 37.250
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

America Kuse381
Ozark Mountain

8.800 8.750 9.0009.400 35.950
4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Mya Mccubbin385
Ozark Mountain

9.250 9.000 8.3009.200 35.750
1T 3T 3T 9 3 

3 

Alana Albright347
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.600 9.200 8.6009.200 35.600
6T 1 3T 6 4 

4 

Adeline Cook184
GT

8.700 8.800 8.9009.000 35.400
5 4T 4T 4 5 

5 

Eliana Stemme116
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.900 8.000 9.2509.200 35.350
3 7T 3T 2 6 

6 

Hayden Lehne126
All American-MO

9.150 8.800 8.5008.700 35.150
2 4T 6T 8 7 

7 

Madeline Geringer185
GT

8.600 8.000 8.5509.000 34.150
6T 7T 4T 7 8 

8 

Christina Newman108
Oly Chesterfield-MO

7.000 9.000 8.7008.900 33.600
9 3T 5 5 9 

9 

Madison Robben353
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.400 7.600 8.2508.700 32.950
7 8 6T 10 10 

10 

Ashley Villereal118
Oly Chesterfield-MO

7.900 8.200 7.8507.700 31.650
8 6 7 11 11 

11 
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